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ANNEX 6

WORLD HEALTH ORGANIZATION

AND

SECRETARIAT OF THE PACIFIC COMMUNITY

ORGANISATION MONDIALE DE LA SANTÉ

ET

SECRÉTARIAT GÉNÉRAL DE LA COMMUNAUTÉ DU PACIFIQUE

10th MEETING OF THE COORDINATING BODY (CB) 

OF THE PACIFIC PUBLIC HEALTH SURVEILLANCE NETWORK (PPHSN)

(2 – 4 June 2004, Noumea, New Caledonia)

10ème RÉUNION DU GROUPE DE COORDINATION (GC)

DU RÉSEAU OCÉANIEN DE SURVEILLANCE DE LA SANTÉ PUBLIQUE

2 – 4 juin 2004, Nouméa, Nouvelle-Calédonie

PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

LISTE PROVISOIRE DES PARTICIPANTS

Core Members/Membres Statutaires

Fiji
Dr Salanieta Saketa

Fidji
National Epidemiologist


Sub-divisional Medical Officer


Ministry of Health


Box 2223


Government Buildings


Suva


Tel: (679) 3306 177


Fax:: (679) 3306 163


E-mail: ssaketa@health.gov.fj

Dr Joe Koroivueta


National Center for Scientific Services for Virology


 and Vector Borne Diseases


Mataika House 


Ministry of Health


Tel: (679) 3320 066


Fax: (679) 3320 344


E-mail: joek@connect.com.fj
New Caledonia
Dr Jean Paul Grangeon

Nouvelle-Calédonie
Médecin-Inspecteur de la Santé


Direction des Affaires Sanitaires et Sociales


B.P. 3278


98846 Nouméa Cedex


Tel: (687) 24 37 05


Fax: (687) 24 37 02


E-mail: jean-paul.grangeon@gouv.nc
Palau
Ms Eden Ridep


Deputy Chief


Division of Environmental Health 


Bureau of Public Health 


Ministry of Health 


P.O. Box 6027 


Koror, Republic of Palau 96940 


Tel: (680) 488-6073/6345 


Fax: (680) 488-6194 


Email: lead@palaunet.com
Solomon Islands
Mr Andrew Darcy
Îles Salomon
Laboratory Manager


Pathology Laboratory


National Referral Hospital


P.O. Box 349


Honiara


Tel: (677) 23 600


Fax: (677) 23 761


E-mail: labnrh@solomon.com.sb
Tonga
Dr Seini Kupu


Representing Tonga following a request from



Tonga Ministry of Health

Vanuatu
Mr Len Tarivonda


National Coordinator for ARI/CDD


Directorate of Public Health



Ministry of Health


PMB 009


Port Vila


Tel: (678) 22 512


Fax: (678) 26 204


E-mail: ltarivonda@vanuatu.gov.vu
Wallis & Futuna
Dr Jean François Yvon


Biologiste


Services de Santé de Wallis et Futuna


B.P. G4 – Mata’Utu


96800 UVEA

Tél: (681) 72 07 00


Fax: (681) 72 11 80


E-mail: ads.labo@wallis.co.nc
Allied Members / Membres Associés

Australia National University (Australia)
Dr Mary Deeble

Université Nationale d'Australie
Senior Lecturer


Director


FETP Australia


Master of Applied Epidemiology Program


National Centre for Epidemiology & Population Health


The Australian National University


Tel: (61-2) 6125 5609


Fax: (61-2) 6125 0740 


E-mail: Mary.Beers@anu.edu.au 

Fiji School of Medicine
Dr Jan Pryor

Ecole de médecine de Fidji
FSM research coordinator


Fiji School of Medecine


Private Mail Bag


Suva


Tel: (679) 3311 700


Fax: (679) 3305 781


E-mail: j.pryor@fsm.ac.fj
UNICEF (Fiji)
Dr Arthur Jaucian

Unicef (Fidji)
Immunization Officer


UNICEF Pacific


Suva, Fiji


Tel: No. 679-3300439


Fax No. 679-3301667


E-mail: ajaucian@unicef.org
World Health Organization / Orgnisation mondiale de la santé


Dr Hitoshi Oshitani


Regional Adviser in Communicable Diseases


World Health Organization


Western Pacific Regional Office


United Nations Avenue


P.O. Box 2932


Manila, Philippines


Tel: (632) 528 9730


Fax: (632) 521 1036


E-mail: oshitanih@wpro.who.int

Dr Maria Concepcion Roces


Public Health Specialist


Communicable Disease Surveillance and Response Unit


WHO Western Pacific Regional Office


Manila, Philippines


Tel:  (632) 528 9918


Fax: (632) 528 9075


E-mail: rocesm@wpro.who.int

Dr Richard Duncan


Technical Officer


Expanded Programme on Immunization


World Health Organization, Suva, Fiji


Tel: (679) 330 4600


Fax: (679) 330 0462


E-mail: duncanr@sp.wpro.who.int

Dr George Slama


Senior Programme Management Officer


WR South Pacific Office 


Level 4 Provident Plaza One, Downtown Boulevard 


33 Ellery Street 


P.O.Box 113, Suva, Fiji 


Tel: (679) 3304 600 


Fax: (679) 3300 462


E-mail: slamag@sp.wpro.who.int
Secretariat of the Pacific Community/ Secrétariat Général de la 

Communauté du Pacifique

SPC STAFF

Dr Tom Kiedrzynski



Epidemiologist


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 143


Fax: (687) 26 38 18


E-mail: tomk@spc.int

Dr Narendra Singh


CD Surveillance Specialist


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 232


Fax: (687) 26 38 18


E-mail: narendras@spc.int

Dr Seini Kupu


ADB Consultant for PPHSN


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 238


Fax: (687) 26 38 18 


E-mail: seinik@spc.int

Mr Tim Sladden


Surveillance Specialist on HIV/STI


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 / 26 54 72 (d)


Fax: (687) 26 38 18


E-mail: tims@spc.int

Mle Christelle Lepers


Surveillance Information Officer


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


New Caledonia


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext.181


Fax: (687) 26 38 18 


E-mail: christellel@spc.int

Mme Fanny Cusano


Project Assistant



BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 237


Fax: (687) 26 38 18 


E-mail: fannyc@spc.int

Mr Roy Benyon


Interpreter/Interprète


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 164


Fax: (687) 26 38 18 


E-mail: royb@spc.int

Mrs Odile Montpetit


Interpreter/Interprète


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 164


Fax: (687) 26 38 18 


E-mail: odilem@spc.int  


MmeMarie Bayle


Interpreter/Interprète


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 164


Fax: (687) 26 38 18 


E-mail: marieb@spc.int  


Mme Catherine Bécour


Translator/ Traductrice


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 164


Fax: (687) 26 38 18 


E-mail: catherineb@spc.int

Melle Anne Dubois


Secretary / Secrétaire


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 164


Fax: (687) 26 38 18 


E-mail: anned@spc.int 


Melle Caroline Besnier


Secretary / Secrétaire


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 164


Fax: (687) 26 38 18 


E-mail: carolineb@spc.int 


Mme Elise Benyon


Data Processing Officer


BP D5, 98848 Noumea Cedex


Tel: (687) 26 20 00 ext. 164


Fax: (687) 26 38 18 


E-mail: eliseb@spc.int
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